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CONFERENCE CALENDAR

WEEK 1
Monday 8 September 2014

10:00 am Reception Participants

2:00 pm Opening: Welcome address and Workshop presentation
3:00 pm Press Relase

8:30 pm Conference_expo 1

Patricia Viel - Carmen Andriani
Andrea Gritti

Tuesday 9 September 2014

10:00 am Site Visit
2:00 pm Workshop
8:30 pm Conference_arch 1

Paolo Biirgi*— Joao Nunes
Chiara Bertoli

Wednesday 10 September 2014
10:00 am Round Table 1 (Expo)
Emilio Battisti — Silvio Ferrari* — Gabriele Pasqui — Paolo Pileri — Giuseppe Parenti*

2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference_arch 2

Aldo Aymonino — Mauro Galantino — Lluis Vives
Guya Bertelli

Thursday 11 September 2014

9:00 am Workshop
2:00 pm Workshop

8.30 pm Conference_expo 2
Juan Domingo Santos - Blanca Lleo - David Knafo
Guido Morpurgo*

Friday 12 September 2013

9:00 am First Critic
2:00 pm First Critic
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WEEK 2
Monday 15 September 2014
10:00 am Round Table 2 (between internal and external)

Paola Bertola — Gennaro Postiglione — Stevan Tesic*
Luca Basso Peressut*

2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference — Interview 1

Stefano Boeri — Benedetta Tagliabue interviewed by Luca Molinari

Tuesday 16 September 2014

9:00 am Workshop
2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference_arch 3

Goncalo Byrne — Michele Arnaboldi
Maddalena D’Alfonso

Wednesday 17 September 2014
10:00 am Conference_arch 4
Cruz y Ortiz

2:00 pm Workshop
6:00 am Conference art_1

Projection of the Movie “Sacro Gra”
8:30 pm art_1-Debate

Nicolo Bassetti — Maurizio Nichetti - Giancarlo Zappoli*
Bartolomeo Corsini

Thursday 18 September 2014

9:00 am Workshop
2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference_art 2

Riccardo Blumer — Marco Ferreri
Sandro Rolla

Friday 19 September 2014

9:00 am Midterm Critic
2:00 pm Midterm Critic
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WEEK 3

Monday 22 September 2014
9:00 am Workshop

2.00 pm Workshop

8:30 pm Conference — Interview_2

Oscar Farinetti* interviewed by Aldo Grasso

Tuesday 23 September 2014
10:00 am Conference_arch 5

Cino Zucchi*
Federico Bucci

2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference_art 3

Gianfranco Neri — Moseé Ricci
Anna Barbara

Wednesday 24 September 2014
10:00 am Round Table_3 (creative city)

Francesco Timpano* — Philippe Foloquié* — Raine Heikkinen*
Hervé Dubois

2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Conference_arch 6

Manuel Aires Mateus - Camilo Rebelo
Carlos Garcia Vazquez

Thursday 25 September 2012
10:00 am Conference_interview 3

Vittorio Gregotti interviewed by Pierluigi Panza*
Andrea Di Franco

2:00 pm Workshop
8.30 pm Workshop

Friday 26 September 2012
9:00 am FINAL CRITIC
2:00 pm FINAL CRITIC
9:00 pm Closing Ceremony

*Waiting for confirmation
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